Thermaflex Buisisolatie TPE 15

mmx 13,0 mm 2m type
ThermaSmart PRO J (0713027)
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TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES

Type

Materiaal

Lengte

Dikte isolatie

Wand

Maat

ThermaSmart PRO J

TPE

2m

13 mm

13,0 mm

15 mm
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